Common mode filter kit, ACS880-01 R8;
Common mode filter kit, ACS880 frame R8
3AXD50000018001
Global Commercial Alias 3AXD50000018001
Product ID 3AXD50000018001
ABB Type Designation Common mode filter kit, ACS880-01 R8
Catalog Description Common mode filter kit, ACS880-01 R8; Common mode filter kit, ACS880 frame R8
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
NoQuote Only
YesMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
1/23AXD50000018001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
2.642 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
152 mm
5.984 in
Product Net Height
1.364 kgProduct Net Weight
212 mm
8.346 in
Product Net Width
82 mm
3.228 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
Technical
ACS880 R8, R9 P940Technical Information
Additional Information
R8, R9 P940 CM FILTER KITProduct Main Type
Filter options for drivesProduct Name
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Drives  → Drive Options  → Filter Options  → Common mode filter kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/23AXD50000018001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11